ALLE SPIELE AUF EINEN BLICK

Sa | 09.08.2025
Sa | 16.08.2025
Sa | 30.08.2025
Sa | 06.09.2025
Mi | 10.09.2025
Sa | 13.09.2025
Sa | 20.09.2025
Sa | 27.09.2025
Sa | 04.10.2025
So | 12.10.2025
Sa | 18.10.2025
Sa | 25.10.2025
So | 02.11.2025
Sa | 08.11.2025
Sa | 15.11.2025
Sa | 22.11.2025
So | 30.11.2025
Sa | 06.12.2025

TSV Riedlingen

TSV Heimenkirch
TSV Riedlingen

FV Bad Schussenried
TSV Riedlingen

Turk Spor Neu-Ulm
TSV Riedlingen

FV Olympia Laupheim
FV Rot-Weil3 Weiler
TSV Riedlingen

TSV Riedlingen

FV Biberach

FC Srbija Ulm

TSV Neu-Ulm

TSV Riedlingen

SV Mietingen

SSG Ulm

TSV Riedlingen

2:1
1:0
0:5
1:4
0:1
9:1
1:0
2.1
3.0
4:2
0:0
2:2
2:2
1:1
2.0
Abbruch
2:1

SSG Ulm

TSV Riedlingen
FC Wangen
TSV Riedlingen
SC Staig

TSV Riedlingen
SV Reinstetten
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
SV Kressbronn
FC Blaubeuren
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Buch

TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Heimenkirch

Sa | 07.03.2026
Sa | 14.03.2026
So | 22.03.2026
Sa | 28.03.2026
Sa | 04.04.2026
Sa | 11.04.2026
Sa | 18.04.2026
Sa | 25.04.2026
So | 03.05.2026
Sa | 09.05.2026
Fr | 15.05.2026
Sa | 23.05.2026
Sa | 30.05.2026
Sa | 06.06.2026

FC Wangen
TSV Riedlingen
SC Staig

TSV Riedlingen
SV Reinstetten
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
SV Kressbronn
FC Blaubeuren
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Buch

TSV Riedlingen

13:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
15:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
15:30 Uhr
15:30 Uhr

TSV Riedlingen

FV Bad Schussenried
TSV Riedlingen

Turk Spor Neu-Ulm
TSV Riedlingen

FV Olympia Laupheim
FV Rot-Weil3 Weiler
TSV Riedlingen

TSV Riedlingen

FV Biberach

FC Srbija UIm

TSV Neu-Ulm

TSV Riedlingen

SV Mietingen



